
Cat. ES/M/40    N° Atleti 51
01 BAS-PESSOLANO FRA A.S.KODOKAN LUCANI

02 LOM-GOBBO DAVIDE A.S.D. JUDO BRIANZ

03 PUG-COPPOLA FRANC YAMA ARASHI BARI A

04 CAM-PALUMBO MICHE A.S.D.MEETING JUDO

05 LOM-PESENTI MARCO A.S.D.SANKAKU JUDO

06 VEN-DE BETTIN EDO A.S.D.JUDO VITTORI

07 PIE-CAPRIATI FRAN A.S.D. CENTRO

08 LIG-CROVETTO NAOT PRO RECCO JUDO JUJ

09 LAZ-ROSSI ANDREA A.S.D.CENTRO SCUOL

10 EMI-PARI SIMONE A.S.D. CENTRO KIAI

11 TOS-COLANERA KEVI NIPPON BU-DO GAVOR

12 CAM-DAMIANO CRIST A.S.NIPPON CLUB NA

13 SAR-BELLU DAVIDE S.S.D.JUDO YANO MA

14 LOM-MOLTENI SAMUE CENTRO JUDO COMO

15 PIE-SOVA VADIM A.S.D. BUDOKAN

16 PIE-LOMBARDO JOÈ JUDO GINNIC CLUB V

17 UMB-CECERA ALESSI S.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN

18 LAZ-CONDRÒ EMANUE KEJGIN CLUB

19 UMB-FAVA TOMMASO A.S.D. JUDO CLUB F

20 SAR-PRASCIOLU FRA A.S.D. SCUOLA JUDO

21 SAR-SPANO ANDREA A.S.D.CENTRO SPORT

22 PUG-MIANI PASQUAL CENTRO SPORTIVO JU

23 SIC-CAMMILLERI DA A.S.D. JUDO CLUB L

24 TOS-AGATI EDOARDO ACCADEMIA PRATO A.

25 LAZ-VOLA FEDERICO A.S.D. JUDO MUSASH

26 EMI-ZOLESI MATTIA C.U.S. PARMA A.S.D

27 MAR-RUSSO ALESSAN POL. SENIGALLIA A.

28 LOM-TROISI ALBERT A.S.D. KEN KYU KAI

29TS3 PUG-PETRUZZELLI F A.S.D.  KANKUDAI B

30TS4 LIG-BERGHI DAVIDE O.K. CLUB JUDO E J

31TS2 SIC-ORLANDO ANDRE A.S.D. JUDO CLUB L

32TS1 SIC-CUCINOTTA GAB A.S.D.JUDO CLUB YA

33 FRI-GIRARDI GIACO A.S.D.SPORT TEAM J

34 PIE-LECCACORVI ED A.S.D. IL CENTRO J

35 SIC-IDOTTA GABRIE A.S.D.JUDO CLUB YA

36 LIG-BORGOGNO LORE YOSHIN RYU

37 CAM-STEFANELLI FR A.S.NIPPON CLUB NA

38 SIC-BENFANTE GIUS A.S.D. JUDO CLUB L

39 LAZ-CASALE ALESSI A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

40 CAM-DE LUCA ROBER A.S.NIPPON CLUB NA

41 LAZ-MANETTI ALESS JUDO CLUB CANINO A

42 CAM-PIPPA ALESSAN NUOVO C.S. SAKAI

43 SIC-GIAMBONA ERAS A.S.D.JUDO COKY'S 

44 LOM-CAMPANELLI DA A.S.D.JUDO CLUB SA

45 TRE-CAROMANI NICO A.S.D. JUDO CALDON

46 CAM-DE LUCA FRANC A.S.D. KODOKAN SPO

47 VEN-D'ANDREA MIRC A.S.D. JUDO CLUB P

48 LAZ-CATANI GIANLU JUDO CLUB CANINO A

49 LOM-DEL NERO MATT CENTRO JUDO COMO

50 SIC-POLMO ALESSAN AIRON JUDO 90 FURC

51 SAR-FANNI FILIPPO A.S.D. SCUOLA JUDO

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

01 FRI-GIRARDI GIACO

02 LOM-GOBBO DAVIDE

03 SIC-IDOTTA GABRIE

04 LIG-BORGOGNO LORE

05 LOM-PESENTI MARCO

06 SIC-BENFANTE GIUS

07 LAZ-CASALE ALESSI

08 CAM-DE LUCA ROBER

09 LAZ-MANETTI ALESS

10 EMI-PARI SIMONE

11 SIC-GIAMBONA ERAS

12 CAM-DAMIANO CRIST

13 TRE-CAROMANI NICO

14 LOM-MOLTENI SAMUE

15 PIE-SOVA VADIM

16 PIE-LOMBARDO JOÈ 

17 UMB-CECERA ALESSI

18 LAZ-CONDRÒ EMANUE

19 UMB-FAVA TOMMASO

20 SAR-PRASCIOLU FRA

21 SAR-SPANO ANDREA

22 PUG-MIANI PASQUAL

23 SIC-CAMMILLERI DA

24 TOS-AGATI EDOARDO

25 LAZ-VOLA FEDERICO

26 EMI-ZOLESI MATTIA

27 MAR-RUSSO ALESSAN

28 LOM-TROISI ALBERT

29 PUG-PETRUZZELLI F

30 LIG-BERGHI DAVIDE

31 SIC-ORLANDO ANDRE

32 SIC-CUCINOTTA GAB

 01 FRI-GIRARDI GIACO

 02 LOM-GOBBO DAVIDE

 03 UMB-FAVA TOMMASO

 04 SAR-PRASCIOLU FRA

 05 LOM-PESENTI MARCO

 06 PUG-MIANI PASQUAL

 07 LAZ-CASALE ALESSI

 08 TOS-AGATI EDOARDO

 09 LAZ-MANETTI ALESS

 10 EMI-PARI SIMONE

 11 SIC-GIAMBONA ERAS

 12 CAM-DAMIANO CRIST

 13 PUG-PETRUZZELLI F

 14 LOM-MOLTENI SAMUE

 15 SIC-ORLANDO ANDRE

 16 SIC-CUCINOTTA GAB

01 LAZ-MANETTI ALESS

02 EMI-PARI SIMONE

03 UMB-FAVA TOMMASO

04 CAM-DAMIANO CRIST

05 PUG-PETRUZZELLI F

06 LOM-MOLTENI SAMUE

07 SIC-ORLANDO ANDRE

08 SIC-CUCINOTTA GAB

01 PUG-PETRUZZELLI F

02 EMI-PARI SIMONE

03 SIC-ORLANDO ANDRE

04 SIC-CUCINOTTA GAB

01

02

1°

2°

r1

r2 CAM-PIPPA ALESSAN

r3

r4

r5 TRE-CAROMANI NICO

r6 EMI-ZOLESI MATTIA

r7 PIE-SOVA VADIM

r8 PIE-LOMBARDO JOÈ 

r1 TRE-CAROMANI NICO

r2 CAM-PIPPA ALESSAN

r3 PIE-SOVA VADIM

r4 PIE-LOMBARDO JOÈ 

r5 LOM-PESENTI MARCO

r6 LOM-GOBBO DAVIDE

r7 LAZ-CASALE ALESSI

r8 TOS-AGATI EDOARDO

r1 TRE-CAROMANI NICO

r2

r3 PIE-SOVA VADIM

r4

r5 LAZ-MANETTI ALESS

r6 LOM-MOLTENI SAMUE

r7 UMB-FAVA TOMMASO

r8 CAM-DAMIANO CRIST

r1

r2

r3

r4

r1

r2

r3

r4

3°

3°

GESTIONE GARE JUDO



Cat. ES/M/45    N° Atleti 51
01 PIE-MANGINO NICOL C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

02 LOM-COMERZAN ALEX ISAO OKANO CLUB 97

03 FRI-ISPIRO SIMONE SOCIETA' GINNASTIC

04 FRI-ZOMERO LEONAR ASD POL. D.L.F. YA

05 MAR-RUSSO ANTONIO POL. SENIGALLIA A.

06 LOM-PUTELLI GIORG A.S.D. JUDO CLUB C

07 LAZ-GAIOPPA ALESS A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

08 VEN-POPA PETRU A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 

09 LAZ-FUSCO ANGELO EUROPARADISE S.S.D

10 SAR-BATTINO MARCO A.S.D.CENTRO SPORT

11 SIC-NICOTRA THOMA A.S.D. MIFUNE JUDO

12 CAM-VADINI ANDREA CENTRO GINNICO "PI

13 LAZ-BELLINI ALESS A.S.D.CENTRO SCUOL

14 VEN-DE ZAN MATTIA A.S.D.JUDO VITTORI

15 SIC-COSTA ROSARIO A.S.D. JUDO CLUB P

16 LAZ-DOMINICI GABR A.S.D. POLISPORTIV

17 LOM-IAMUNDO MATTE A.S.D. JUDO VANZAG

18 TOS-RESTI RICCARD IZUMO SPORT A.S.D.

19 VEN-SMIRNOV IVAN RONIN KAI JUDO KAR

20 PIE-STRUGARU NICO A.S.D. E DI PROM.S

21 LAZ-PALMACCI VALE A.S.D.FITNESS CLUB

22 MOL-MALANDRA LORE A.S.D. LIB. KDK MO

23 PUG-SCIANNAMEA GA CENTRO ATLETICO SP

24 BAS-BOTTA MICHELE A.S.KODOKAN LUCANI

25 LOM-BELLONI RICCA A.S.D. JUDO CLUB P

26 SIC-CALA LESINA L AIRON JUDO 90 FURC

27 CAM-DELL' AMURA M YAMA ARASHI STABIA

28 CAM-CAPUANO BIAGI A.S.D. GIOVANI TAL

29TS3 LAZ-FERRO VALERIO A.S.D.FITNESS CLUB

30TS4 SAR-MURA MARCO A.S.D. SCUOLA JUDO

31TS2 PUG-DE TULLIO GIU A.S.D. JUDO TEAM I

32TS1 LAZ-MALAGODI FEDE A.S.D.FITNESS CLUB

33 SAR-CASULA SEBAST A.S.D.POLISP.GIGLI

34 LIG-BEDUINI NICHO O.K. CLUB JUDO E J

35 UMB-BELLUCCI LEON JUDO KODOKAN GUBBI

36 BZ-BERTOLINI ALE A.C.R.A.S. I CASTO

37 CAM-IOVINE LORENZ A.S.D. JUDO SALERN

38 EMI-PANCALDI ALBE JUDO HIDENOBU YANO

39 TOS-SPADINI MATTE JUDO ROSIGNANO

40 PIE-BARBA EDOARDO A.S.D. CENTRO

41 EMI-COSTIN VLAD A.S.D. GALAXY VOLL

42 FRI-BALESTRA NOAH SOCIETA' GINNASTIC

43 PIE-BOLLETTINO AL A.S.D. DOJO AKIYAM

44 PIE-GAITA SAMUELE C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

45 SIC-BELVISO GABRI A.S.D.JUDO CLUB YA

46 SIC-FIORENTINO GA HYDRA SOC.COOP.SPO

47 PUG-LEONE FEDERIC BUDOKAN JUDO LECCE

48 LIG-GINOCCHIO EDO A.S.D. ASAJ JUDO C

49 VEN-GRANDO DAVIDE BUDOKAI JUDO VICEN

50 LOM-MAGNANO ALBER A.S.D.JUDO CLUB SA

51 CAL-SAPORITO GUID A.S.D. DOJO JUDO

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

01 PIE-MANGINO NICOL

02 LOM-COMERZAN ALEX

03 FRI-ISPIRO SIMONE

04

05 MAR-RUSSO ANTONIO

06 EMI-PANCALDI ALBE

07 LAZ-GAIOPPA ALESS

08

09 LAZ-FUSCO ANGELO

10 SAR-BATTINO MARCO

11 PIE-BOLLETTINO AL

12

13 SIC-BELVISO GABRI

14 VEN-DE ZAN MATTIA

15 SIC-COSTA ROSARIO

16

17 LOM-IAMUNDO MATTE

18 TOS-RESTI RICCARD

19 CAL-SAPORITO GUID

20 PIE-STRUGARU NICO

21 LAZ-PALMACCI VALE

22 MOL-MALANDRA LORE

23 PUG-SCIANNAMEA GA

24 BAS-BOTTA MICHELE

25 LOM-BELLONI RICCA

26 SIC-CALA LESINA L

27 CAM-DELL' AMURA M

28 CAM-CAPUANO BIAGI

29 LAZ-FERRO VALERIO

30 SAR-MURA MARCO

31 PUG-DE TULLIO GIU

32 LAZ-MALAGODI FEDE

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

 06

 07

 08

 09

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

01

02

03

04

01

02

1°

2°

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5

r6

r7

r8

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5

r6

r7

r8

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5

r6

r7

r8

r1

r2

r3

r4

r1

r2

r3

r4

3°

3°

GESTIONE GARE JUDO



Cat. ES/M/50    N° Atleti 59
01 PIE-SCATOLINO THO SPORT E MOVIMENTO 

02 CAL-CRISTIANO SAL A.KDK.J.DI MARIO M

03 LOM-IACOVLEV STEF A.S.D. JUDO CARUGA

04 CAM-SAVARESE TOMM CAS JUDO FUORIGROT

05 SIC-CANGIALOSI MA A.S.D.KATANA JUDO 

06 MAR-MANZONI MATTE JUDO CLUB CAMERANO

07 LOM-GHEZZI MATTIA A.S.D.SHENTAO SCUO

08 TOS-GROSSI GIACOM REN-SHU-KAN J.C.MA

09 SAR-MASTINU ALFON S.S.D.JUDO YANO MA

10 LOM-CARLINO ALBER KODOKAN CREMONA

11 LAZ-IAVARONE GIUS G.S.FIAMME ORO ROM

12 CAM-VEROLLA VINCE VIRTUS PARTENOPEA 

13 EMI-CERASO FRANCE ACCADEMIA KODOKAN 

14 LOM-BRINDANI TOMM A.S.D. JUDO CLUB C

15 SAR-ALTANA CARLO A.S.D.KAN JUDO OLB

16 LOM-GHIDINI ALESS RONIN MONZA S.S.D.

17 PIE-LIN LUCA A.S.D.CRONO SPORT 

18 CAL-RISOTTO LOREN A.S.D. JUDO CLUB P

19 UMB-MENICONI TIZI S.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN

20 LIG-SKENDERI VINC A.S.D. ARTI MARZIA

21 EMI-MINOCCHERI FI A.S.D.TEAM ROMAGNA

22 SAR-RICCIARDI VIN S.S.D.JUDO YANO MA

23 LOM-GALBUSERA MAT A.S.D. SCUOLA DI J

24 PIE-CAVAGNA ALESS JUDO OLIMPIC ASTI 

25 LAZ-MICELI CRISTI A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

26 TOS-CHIAPPINELLI A.S.D. JUDO KODOKA

27 SIC-LICITRA LOREN JUDO - KI. S.S.D. 

28 LAZ-BELLINO FRANC A.S.D.FITNESS CLUB

29TS3 PIE-CAVALLO ALESS A.S.D.P.S. JUDO KU

30TS4 FRI-CORTE MARCO SOCIETA' GINNASTIC

31TS2 LAZ-SCHIRALDI MIC A.S.D. JUDO FRUSIN

32TS1 PIE-MANUSIA JACOP A.S.D. BUDOKAN

33 PIE-FASULO DAVID A.S.D.DECASPORT TO

34 LIG-SICCARDI ALBE YOSHIN RYU

35 PIE-PICCOLO LEONA C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

36 SAR-LILLIU MIRKO A.S.D.POL.SERRENTI

37 VEN-CORRADINI ALE JUDO CLUB VAL D'AL

38 LAZ-ISONI ALESSIO A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

39 LOM-WILLIAMS OSCA A.POL.DIL.ROBUR ET

40 CAM-DI MEGLIO RIC A.S.DILETTANTISTIC

41 CAM-ZUDDAS DANIEL C.U.S. NAPOLI

42 VEN-ANGI GIANCARL RONIN KAI JUDO KAR

43 LAZ-POMPEI ANDREA A.S.D. GIROLAMO GI

44 PIE-SAIMOUNI ABDE A.S.D. JIGORO KANO

45 BZ-STIMPFL PETER A.C.R.A.S. I CASTO

46 EMI-BENECCHI MARC C.U.S. PARMA A.S.D

47 EMI-BERGAMI LUCA SEMPRE AVANTI A.S.

48 LAZ-PELLICCIA DAN A.S.D.JUDO CLUB RO

49 PUG-DE CARLO FRAN J.C. OLIMPIA LIZZA

50 SIC-MURATORE SAMU HYDRA SOC.COOP.SPO

51 LOM-GRIECO ALESSA A.S.D.SANKAKU JUDO

52 PUG-MAZZILLO ALES NEW OLYMPIC ZEUS A

53 LAZ-AVERSA SIMONE A.S.D. JUDO CLUB T

54 PIE-BARBIERI CHRI A.S.D.P.S. JUDO KU

55 FRI-DRI PIETRO A.S.D.SPORT TEAM J

56 PIE-TORTA MARCO A.S.D. CLUB 2001

57 TOS-BOTTAINI FRAN A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN

58 TOS-BRAMINI EDOAR A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN

59 SIC-PITARRESI GIO HYDRA SOC.COOP.SPO

60

61

62

63

64

01 PIE-FASULO DAVID

02 CAL-CRISTIANO SAL

03 PIE-PICCOLO LEONA

04 SAR-LILLIU MIRKO

05 SIC-CANGIALOSI MA

06 LAZ-ISONI ALESSIO

07 LOM-GHEZZI MATTIA

08 CAM-DI MEGLIO RIC

09 CAM-ZUDDAS DANIEL

10 VEN-ANGI GIANCARL

11 LAZ-IAVARONE GIUS

12 PIE-SAIMOUNI ABDE

13 EMI-CERASO FRANCE

14 EMI-BENECCHI MARC

15 EMI-BERGAMI LUCA

16 LAZ-PELLICCIA DAN

17 PIE-LIN LUCA

18 CAL-RISOTTO LOREN

19 LOM-GRIECO ALESSA

20 LIG-SKENDERI VINC

21 EMI-MINOCCHERI FI

22 SAR-RICCIARDI VIN

23 LOM-GALBUSERA MAT

24 PIE-CAVAGNA ALESS

25 LAZ-MICELI CRISTI

26 TOS-BRAMINI EDOAR

27 SIC-LICITRA LOREN

28 LAZ-BELLINO FRANC

29 PIE-CAVALLO ALESS

30 FRI-CORTE MARCO

31 LAZ-SCHIRALDI MIC

32 PIE-MANUSIA JACOP

 01 PIE-LIN LUCA

 02 CAL-RISOTTO LOREN

 03 PIE-PICCOLO LEONA

 04 LIG-SKENDERI VINC

 05 SIC-CANGIALOSI MA

 06 SAR-RICCIARDI VIN

 07 LOM-GHEZZI MATTIA

 08 PIE-CAVAGNA ALESS

 09 CAM-ZUDDAS DANIEL

 10 VEN-ANGI GIANCARL

 11 LAZ-IAVARONE GIUS

 12 LAZ-BELLINO FRANC

 13 PIE-CAVALLO ALESS

 14 FRI-CORTE MARCO

 15 LAZ-SCHIRALDI MIC

 16 PIE-MANUSIA JACOP

01 CAM-ZUDDAS DANIEL

02 VEN-ANGI GIANCARL

03 PIE-PICCOLO LEONA

04 LIG-SKENDERI VINC

05 PIE-CAVALLO ALESS

06 FRI-CORTE MARCO

07 LAZ-SCHIRALDI MIC

08 PIE-MANUSIA JACOP

01 PIE-CAVALLO ALESS

02 FRI-CORTE MARCO

03 LAZ-SCHIRALDI MIC

04 LIG-SKENDERI VINC

01 LAZ-SCHIRALDI MIC

02 LIG-SKENDERI VINC

1°

2°

r1

r2

r3

r4 PUG-MAZZILLO ALES

r5 EMI-CERASO FRANCE

r6 EMI-BENECCHI MARC

r7 EMI-BERGAMI LUCA

r8 SAR-LILLIU MIRKO

r1 EMI-CERASO FRANCE

r2 EMI-BENECCHI MARC

r3 EMI-BERGAMI LUCA

r4 PUG-MAZZILLO ALES

r5 SIC-CANGIALOSI MA

r6 SAR-RICCIARDI VIN

r7 LOM-GHEZZI MATTIA

r8 LAZ-BELLINO FRANC

r1 EMI-CERASO FRANCE

r2 EMI-BENECCHI MARC

r3 LOM-GHEZZI MATTIA

r4 LAZ-BELLINO FRANC

r5 CAM-ZUDDAS DANIEL

r6 VEN-ANGI GIANCARL

r7 PIE-PICCOLO LEONA

r8 PIE-MANUSIA JACOP

r1 CAM-ZUDDAS DANIEL

r2 EMI-BENECCHI MARC

r3 PIE-PICCOLO LEONA

r4 PIE-MANUSIA JACOP

r1 CAM-ZUDDAS DANIEL

r2 PIE-MANUSIA JACOP

r3 FRI-CORTE MARCO

r4 PIE-CAVALLO ALESS

3° FRI-CORTE MARCO

3° PIE-MANUSIA JACOP

GESTIONE GARE JUDO



Cat. ES/M/55    N° Atleti 55
01 LAZ-DI NICOLA FED A.S.BORGO PRATI 18

02 PIE-PANATA ALESSA ACCADEMIA TORINO S

03 FRI-ROVEREDO ELIA POLISPORTIVA MONTE

04 PUG-CAVALLINO FRA A.S.D. SHIHAN NOIC

05 LAZ-LICENZIATO MO A.S.D. JUDO FRASCA

06 SAR-SPADA ALDO S.S.D.JUDO YANO MA

07 LOM-WANG ANDREA EISHO CLUB MILANO

08 BAS-LUPO PASQUALE A.S.KODOKAN LUCANI

09 VEN-BODRUG VLADIS A.S.D. JIGORO KANO

10 CAM-COPPOLA RICCA A.S.D. IL GABBIANO

11 CAM-NOSA BRIGHT A.S.D.CENTRO SPORT

12 LIG-FIORI MATTIA A.S.D. SHARIN JUDO

13 VEN-MUOIO ANTHONY A.S.D. JUDO JU-JIT

14 LOM-POLI ALESSAND A.S.D.JUDO SEN SHI

15 LOM-COLAIANNI VAL A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA

16 PIE-FORNARI ANTON ASSOCIAZIONE JUDO 

17 TOS-BIONDI TOMMAS JUDO ROSIGNANO

18 MAR-GIULIODORI NI JUDO CLUB SAKURA O

19 CAM-CINCIRRE' JAC A.S.D. OLIMPICA JU

20 TOS-VITALE MATTEO JUDO ROSIGNANO

21 UMB-TARTAGLINI RI S.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN

22 LIG-PANI ALESSIO KIMURA GENOVA A.S.

23 LOM-SADA GIANLUCA BUDOSAN A.S.D.

24 LAZ-FODERARO RICC A.S.D.CENTRO SCUOL

25 SIC-PORTELLI VINC JUDO CLUB KOIZUMI 

26 PUG-VIVA GABRIELE A.S.D. JUDO CLUB R

27 CAM-PLACINO GIUSE A.S.NIPPON CLUB NA

28 LOM-SCIGLIANO SAM A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA

29TS3 LAZ-PONZO GABRIEL A.S.D.CENTRO SCUOL

30TS4 CAL-PORCO CRISTIA A.S.D. SPORT ACADE

31TS2 SIC-MANZI ARIS AIRON JUDO 90 FURC

32TS1 SIC-FINOCCHIO MAR AIRON JUDO 90 FURC

33 LAZ-ZANGHI FRANCE A.S.D. GIROLAMO GI

34 EMI-DALL'AGLIO TO A.S.D.BUDOKAN INST

35 CAM-MOTOLO MICHEL STAR JUDO CLUB

36 PIE-CARUSO LORENZ ASS.DILETTENTISTIC

37 LAZ-BONFILI DANIE A.S.D. POLISP. CAS

38 FRI-SANTIN FLAVIO A.S.D.SKORPION CLU

39 TRE-MOR DENNIS IPPON ACCADEMY A.S

40 LIG-LOMBARDI LORE POL. PRATI FORNOLA

41 PIE-SALVO SAMUEL C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

42 SAR-VIRDIS GIOVAN A.S.D.JUDO SPORT C

43 EMI-PALMERI LUDOV CENTRO SPORTIVO VI

44 SIC-BONGIORNO EMI AIRON JUDO 90 FURC

45 SIC-ARCARIA SALVA A.S.D.TITANIA CLUB

46 SIC-ABBATIELLO LU HYDRA SOC.COOP.SPO

47 MAR-NAGHI RICHARD S.S.D. FAZI CLUB P

48 SIC-GUARRASI GIUS JUDO CLUB KOIZUMI 

49 EMI-VIGNALI EDOAR A.S.D. GEESINK DUE

50 FRI-ROMANIN GIANL SOCIETA' GINNASTIC

51 LAZ-FANELLI EDOAR A.S.D.JUDO CLUB RO

52 PIE-FOLTRAN FEDER C.R.S. AKIYAMA S.S

53 LOM-CRACIUN STEFA A.S.D. MOVING CLUB

54 SIC-ITALIA CARMEL A.S.D. JUDO FUTURA

55 EMI-GABELLI ANDRE A.S.D.TEAM ROMAGNA

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

01 LAZ-ZANGHI FRANCE

02 PIE-PANATA ALESSA

03 CAM-MOTOLO MICHEL

04 PUG-CAVALLINO FRA

05 LAZ-BONFILI DANIE

06 FRI-SANTIN FLAVIO

07 LOM-WANG ANDREA

08 BAS-LUPO PASQUALE

09 PIE-SALVO SAMUEL

10 SAR-VIRDIS GIOVAN

11 CAM-NOSA BRIGHT

12 LIG-FIORI MATTIA

13 VEN-MUOIO ANTHONY

14 SIC-ABBATIELLO LU

15 MAR-NAGHI RICHARD

16 SIC-GUARRASI GIUS

17 EMI-VIGNALI EDOAR

18 FRI-ROMANIN GIANL

19 LAZ-FANELLI EDOAR

20 PIE-FOLTRAN FEDER

21 LOM-CRACIUN STEFA

22 LIG-PANI ALESSIO

23 LOM-SADA GIANLUCA

24 LAZ-FODERARO RICC

25 SIC-PORTELLI VINC

26 PUG-VIVA GABRIELE

27 CAM-PLACINO GIUSE

28 LOM-SCIGLIANO SAM

29 LAZ-PONZO GABRIEL

30 CAL-PORCO CRISTIA

31 SIC-MANZI ARIS

32 SIC-FINOCCHIO MAR

 01 EMI-VIGNALI EDOAR

 02 PIE-PANATA ALESSA

 03 CAM-MOTOLO MICHEL

 04 PUG-CAVALLINO FRA

 05 LAZ-BONFILI DANIE

 06 FRI-SANTIN FLAVIO

 07 LOM-SADA GIANLUCA

 08 BAS-LUPO PASQUALE

 09 PIE-SALVO SAMUEL

 10 SAR-VIRDIS GIOVAN

 11 CAM-NOSA BRIGHT

 12 LIG-FIORI MATTIA

 13 VEN-MUOIO ANTHONY

 14 CAL-PORCO CRISTIA

 15 SIC-MANZI ARIS

 16 SIC-FINOCCHIO MAR

01 PIE-SALVO SAMUEL

02 PIE-PANATA ALESSA

03 CAM-NOSA BRIGHT

04 PUG-CAVALLINO FRA

05 VEN-MUOIO ANTHONY

06 FRI-SANTIN FLAVIO

07 SIC-MANZI ARIS

08 SIC-FINOCCHIO MAR

01 PIE-SALVO SAMUEL

02 PIE-PANATA ALESSA

03 CAM-NOSA BRIGHT

04 SIC-FINOCCHIO MAR

01 CAM-NOSA BRIGHT

02 SIC-FINOCCHIO MAR

1°

2°

r1 VEN-BODRUG VLADIS

r2 EMI-DALL'AGLIO TO

r3 EMI-PALMERI LUDOV

r4

r5 SIC-PORTELLI VINC

r6 FRI-ROMANIN GIANL

r7 CAM-PLACINO GIUSE

r8 SIC-GUARRASI GIUS

r1 VEN-BODRUG VLADIS

r2 FRI-ROMANIN GIANL

r3 CAM-PLACINO GIUSE

r4 SIC-GUARRASI GIUS

r5 EMI-VIGNALI EDOAR

r6 SAR-VIRDIS GIOVAN

r7 CAM-MOTOLO MICHEL

r8 BAS-LUPO PASQUALE

r1 VEN-BODRUG VLADIS

r2 SAR-VIRDIS GIOVAN

r3 CAM-PLACINO GIUSE

r4 BAS-LUPO PASQUALE

r5 VEN-MUOIO ANTHONY

r6 FRI-SANTIN FLAVIO

r7 SIC-MANZI ARIS

r8 PUG-CAVALLINO FRA

r1 VEN-MUOIO ANTHONY

r2 FRI-SANTIN FLAVIO

r3 SIC-MANZI ARIS

r4 PUG-CAVALLINO FRA

r1 VEN-MUOIO ANTHONY

r2 FRI-SANTIN FLAVIO

r3 PIE-PANATA ALESSA

r4 PIE-SALVO SAMUEL

3°

3°

GESTIONE GARE JUDO



Cat. ES/M/60    N° Atleti 42
01 CAL-D'AGOSTINO AL A.S.D. JUDO CLUB P

02 FRI-MUSIZZA TOMMA SOCIETA' GINNASTIC

03 LOM-ASTOLFI ANDRE JUDO CLUB LISSONE 

04 VEN-TOMASELLA MAR A.S.D.JUDO VITTORI

05 LOM-POGNA ALBERTO A.S.D. JUDO BRIANZ

06 LAZ-RAFFAELI ANDR A.S.BORGO PRATI 18

07 CAM-RUSSO FEDERIC CAS JUDO FUORIGROT

08 EMI-LUPU DANIL CENTER PARMA A.S.D

09 SAR-SANTONI CARLO A.S.D.CENTRO SPORT

10 LAZ-DRUSIN ALESSI A.S.D. JUCO CLUB A

11 CAM-PANNO SALVATO ASS.CENTRO SPORTIV

12 PUG-TARENTINI FLA POL. DIL. 2000 MAR

13 TOS-MICHELETTI FE A.S.D. KODOKAN KIA

14 FRI-MORTAL DIEGO ASD POL. D.L.F. YA

15 LAZ-PASECINIC AND A.S.D. GIROLAMO GI

16 SIC-DI CARLO GIOV BUSHIDO SPORT CLUB

17 SIC-VARRO GHEORGH A.S.D.SPORTING CLU

18 BAS-DIACONU ROBER A.S.KODOKAN LUCANI

19 LAZ-CROCENZI LUCA JUDOKA A.S.D.

20 CAM-ESPOSITO MARI ASS.POL.DIL.NEW OL

21 LOM-CANARILE PIET A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA

22 UMB-SACCONE RENAT A.S.D. 3R SPORT

23 LIG-VENTURI MATTE KIMURA GENOVA A.S.

24 PIE-FACCIO PAOLO A.S.D. CLUB 2001

25 TOS-GRAVA LORENZO C.U.S. SIENA A.S.D

26 FRI-DI MARCO LEON ASD POL. D.L.F. YA

27 LAZ-RINALDI ALESS A.D.P. NOBEL

28 FRI-BORTOLUSSI GI A.S.D.POL."JUDO CL

29TS3 CAM-GUARINO GENNA CENTRO GINNICO "PI

30TS4 LAZ-STACCONI FEDE A.S.D. POLISPORTIV

31TS2 TOS-SORESI FILIPP A.S.D. JUDO O.K. A

32TS1 MOL-CENTRACCHIO L A.S.D. CHAMPION SP

33 MAR-FUSELLA DAVID JUDO CLUB SAKURA O

34 LOM-PORCEDDA SAMU A.POL.DIL.ROBUR ET

35 FRI-VERSOLATTO NI ASD POL. D.L.F. YA

36 LOM-DISTASO MATTI A.S.D. JUDO VANZAG

37 EMI-NICOLÌ SAMUEL ACCADEMIA KODOKAN 

38 VEN-SANSON LEONAR ARASHI JUDO CLUB C

39 LAZ-VICI MANUEL IL SOLE S.S.D. A R

40 CAM-DI MASO ALESS CAS JUDO FUORIGROT

41 TRE-PISETTA DANIE A.S.D. DOJO M° BENE

42 PIE-ERRICHIELLO M A.S.D.JUDO AZZURRO

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

01 MAR-FUSELLA DAVID

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09 SAR-SANTONI CARLO

10

11 CAM-PANNO SALVATO

12 PUG-TARENTINI FLA

13 TOS-MICHELETTI FE

14 FRI-MORTAL DIEGO

15 LAZ-PASECINIC AND

16 SIC-DI CARLO GIOV

17 SIC-VARRO GHEORGH

18 BAS-DIACONU ROBER

19 LAZ-CROCENZI LUCA

20 CAM-ESPOSITO MARI

21 LOM-CANARILE PIET

22 UMB-SACCONE RENAT

23 LIG-VENTURI MATTE

24 PIE-FACCIO PAOLO

25 TOS-GRAVA LORENZO

26 FRI-DI MARCO LEON

27 LAZ-RINALDI ALESS

28 FRI-BORTOLUSSI GI

29 CAM-GUARINO GENNA

30 LAZ-STACCONI FEDE

31 TOS-SORESI FILIPP

32 MOL-CENTRACCHIO L

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

 06

 07

 08

 09

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

01

02

03

04

01

02

1°

2°

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5

r6

r7

r8

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5

r6

r7

r8

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5

r6

r7

r8

r1

r2

r3

r4

r1

r2

r3

r4

3°

3°

GESTIONE GARE JUDO



Cat. ES/M/66    N° Atleti 30
01 TOS-POPA KEVIN
A.S.D. JUDO KODOKAN ASS.S

02 PIE-GALAVERNA ANDREA
JUDO CUNEO A.D.

03 PUG-MUSIO PAOLO
A.S.D J.C. SHINTAI SUPERS

04 LAZ-DI TOMA SIMONE
A.S.BORGO PRATI 1899

05 FRI-CUCCHI GABRIELE
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA TRIES

06 MOL-CIALLELLA ANTONI
A.S.D. CHAMPION SPORT TEA

07 TOS-TODOROV SANDRO
A.S.D. JUDO MITHOS PISA

08 EMI-ZAMBELLI MATTEO
A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM

09 SIC-CONTINO MARIANO
A.S.D.TITANIA CLUB JUDO A

10 VEN-PIANCA SPINADIN 
A.S.D.JUDO VITTORIO VENET

11 LOM-REDAELLI ANDREA
ISAO OKANO CLUB 97 - ASD

12 CAM-DI GUIDA GIUSEPP
A.S.NIPPON CLUB NAPOLI

13 CAM-CAPALDO LUCATS3
A.S.D. IL GABBIANO

14 SIC-FEBI FEDI GIOVANTS4
AIRON JUDO 90 FURCI SICUL

15 LAZ-BOVI VALERIOTS2
A.S.D.FITNESS CLUB NUOVA 

16 LAZ-ACCOGLI DANIELETS1
A.S.D. BANZAI CORTINA ROM

17 EMI-GIBERTINI FILIPP
A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM

18 FRI-PICCININ GABRIEL
A.S.D.SPORT TEAM JUDO UDI

19 LIG-PENSA SIMONE
A.S.D. JUDO INSIEME

20 SAR-CANNA LUIGI
JUDO TEIKO A.S.D.

21 CAL-OLIVERIO PASQUAL
A.S.D. JUDO POWER GYM

22 TRE-ZORZI LEONARDO
A.S.D. DOJO M° BENEMERITO 

23 SIC-ZARCONE ALEANDRO
A.S.D.JUDO COKY'S CLUB CA

24 BAS-CURCIO ANDREA
A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIEN

25 CAM-VECCIA GIUSEPPE
A.S.D. OLYMPIC JUDO FORIO

26 MAR-ESPOSTO DAVIDE
POL. SENIGALLIA A.S.D.

27 UMB-NAPOLETTI NICO
TOKAI CLUB DERUTA

28 FRI-MORETTO MIRCO
A.S.D.SKORPION CLUB PORDE

29 LAZ-GROSSO EDOARDO
A.S.D. MIRIADE

30 LAZ-SAMMARTINO GABRI
C.A.S.C.BANCA D'ITALIA RO

31

32

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

 06

 07

 08

 09

 10

 11

 12

3 13

4 14

2 15 LAZ-BOVI VALERIO

1 16 LAZ-ACCOGLI DANIELE

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

01

02

03

04

01

02

1°

2°

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5

r6

r7

r8

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5

r6

r7

r8

r1

r2

r3

r4

r1

r2

r3

r4

3°

3°

GESTIONE GARE JUDO



Cat. ES/M/73    N° Atleti 22
01 LOM-VIESI MATTEO
JUDO MOVI-MENTE LE SORGIV

02 LAZ-VLADICESCU LAURE
LE CUPOLE S.S.D. A R.L.

03 LIG-TRANCHINA CRISTI
A.S.D. JUDO INSIEME

04 LAZ-MINGARELLI SIMON
A.S.D. JUDO KODOKAN RIPI

05 CAM-CAPASSO GAETANO
A.S.D. TOP LINE

06 TOS-SMANS THOMAS
J.C.BUDOKWAI A.S.D.

07 FRI-BOSCOLO MATTIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE

08 TRE-DI STEFANO DAVID
A.S.D. JUDO SAN

09 MAR-GIANNELLI GABRIE
JUDO CLUB CAMERANO

10 SAR-ROMDHANI MASSIMO
A.S.D.KAN JUDO OLBIA

11 CAL-CARBONE MARCO
A.S.D. JUDO CLUB PAOLA

12 SIC-VERDIRAME RAFFAE
JUDO CLUB KOIZUMI SCICLI

13 SIC-BUCOLO ORAZIOTS3
A.S.D.TITANIA CLUB JUDO A

14 CAL-LANZILLOTTA SIMOTS4
A.S.D. JUDO CLUB PAOLA

15 PIE-GALEAZZO MATTIATS2
SSD DLF ALESSANDRIA SRL

16 PUG-CEGLIE FRANCESCOTS1
A.S.D. SOC.GINNASTICA ANG

17 BAS-POTENZA VINCENZO
A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIEN

18 CAM-GERMANO DOMENICO
A.S.D. OLIMPICA JUDO BELL

19 EMI-LUCCHI MATTIA
A.S.D. GEESINK DUE

20 VEN-FANTON DAVIDE
A.S.D. REI JUDO RIESE PIO

21 PIE-ARCELLA GIULIO
A.S.D.JUDO AZZURRO

22 PUG-STRIPPOLI FABIO
A.S.D. ATHLON JUDO

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

 06

 07 FRI-BOSCOLO MATTIA

 08 TRE-DI STEFANO DAVID

 09 MAR-GIANNELLI GABRIE

 10 SAR-ROMDHANI MASSIMO

 11 CAL-CARBONE MARCO

 12 SIC-VERDIRAME RAFFAE

3 13 SIC-BUCOLO ORAZIO

4 14 CAL-LANZILLOTTA SIMO

2 15 PIE-GALEAZZO MATTIA

1 16 PUG-CEGLIE FRANCESCO

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

01

02

03

04

01

02

1°

2°

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5

r6

r7

r8

r1

r2

r3

r4

r5

r6

r7

r8

r1

r2

r3

r4

r1

r2

r3

r4

3°

3°

GESTIONE GARE JUDO



Cat. ES/M/81    N° Atleti 16

 01 EMI-IANNIELLO GIOVANN
A.S.D.BUDOKAN INSTITUTE B

 02 SIC-PERNA GABRIELE
A.S.D.JUDO COKY'S CLUB CA

 03 LAZ-ESPOSITO MARIANO
A.S.D."ANNA TOMASI"J.COLL

 04 PIE-MUSSO RICCARDO
SHO DAN JUDO CLUB ALTA VA

3 05 CAL-CODISPOTI ORLANDOTS3
A.KDK.J.DI MARIO MANGIARA

4 06 BAS-CARDIELLO ANTONIOTS4
A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIEN

2 07 SIC-PLUCHINO JACOPOTS2
JUDO CLUB USHIJIMA A.S.D.

1 08 MAR-CARLETTI JEANTS1
JUDO CLUB CAMERANO

 09 FRI-CATANI LEONARDO
A.S.D. DOJO TRIESTE

 10 CAM-COLUCCI MATTIA
A.S.D. KODOKAN SPORT NAPO

 11 MAR-PERNA FRANCESCO
JUDO CLUB SAN MARINO

 12 UMB-STOPPA ALESSANDRO
A.C.S.D. GIOVANI J. KANO 

 13 VEN-DE FAZIO NICOLA
A.S.D.JUDO VITTORIO VENET

 14 LOM-SAGUNTI CHRISTIAN
CENTRO SPORTIVO GIOVANILE

 15 PUG-SCIOLTI MICHELE G
J.C. OLIMPIA LIZZANELLO

 16 LIG-BARBERA GABRIELE
A.S.D. ASAJ JUDO CHIAVARI

01 FRI-CATANI LEONARDO

02 CAM-COLUCCI MATTIA

03 LAZ-ESPOSITO MARIANO

04 PIE-MUSSO RICCARDO

05 VEN-DE FAZIO NICOLA

06 LOM-SAGUNTI CHRISTIAN

07 SIC-PLUCHINO JACOPO

08 MAR-CARLETTI JEAN

01 VEN-DE FAZIO NICOLA

02

03 LAZ-ESPOSITO MARIANO

04

01

02

1°

2°

r1 CAL-CODISPOTI ORLANDO

r2

r3 MAR-PERNA FRANCESCO

r4

r5 FRI-CATANI LEONARDO

r6

r7 SIC-PLUCHINO JACOPO

r8

r1

r2

r3

r4

r1

r2

r3

r4

3°

3°

GESTIONE GARE JUDO



Cat. ES/M/+  81    N° Atleti 15

 01 TOS-FONDELLI ANDREA
A.S.D. JUDO INCISA

 02 LOM-ROMANO RAFFAELE
A.S.D. SCUOLA DI JUDO MON

 03 VEN-BERTUOLA LUCA
A.S.D.JUDO MONTEBELLUNA

 04 EMI-SCUOTTO ANDREA
A.S.D. GALAXY VOLLEY

3 05 LIG-ROSSI LORENZOTS3
J.C.SAKURA ARMA DI TAGGIA

4 06 EMI-MASALAGIU NUCU ANTS4
J.C. SAKURA FORLI' A.S.D.

2 07 SIC-LEONE GIANLUCATS2
A.S.D.JUDO COKY'S CLUB CA

1 08 CAM-SARNELLI CIROTS1
A.S.D.CENTRO SPORTIVO SOC

 09 CAM-CUOMO PASQUALE
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ISCHI

 10 SIC-MANCUSO GIOVANNI
A.S.D.SCUOLA JUDO SAMURAI

 11 LAZ-CORSINI BARTOLOME
JUDO CLUB MEZZAROMA A.S.D

 12 PIE-GAGLIOTTI FEDERIC
A.S.D. NUOVA KANKU DAI

 13 UMB-ABBATE ANDREA
CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TI

 14 FRI-URBANI LUDOVICO
A.S.D. DOJO TRIESTE

 15 LOM-FORMENTIN CHRISTI
A.S.D.PRO PATRIA ET LIBER

 16

01 CAM-CUOMO PASQUALE

02 LOM-ROMANO RAFFAELE

03 VEN-BERTUOLA LUCA

04 PIE-GAGLIOTTI FEDERIC

05 LIG-ROSSI LORENZO

06 EMI-MASALAGIU NUCU AN

07 SIC-LEONE GIANLUCA

08 CAM-SARNELLI CIRO

01 LIG-ROSSI LORENZO

02 EMI-MASALAGIU NUCU AN

03 VEN-BERTUOLA LUCA

04 CAM-SARNELLI CIRO

01 LIG-ROSSI LORENZO

02 CAM-SARNELLI CIRO

1° CAM-SARNELLI CIRO

2° LIG-ROSSI LORENZO

r1 UMB-ABBATE ANDREA

r2 FRI-URBANI LUDOVICO

r3 LAZ-CORSINI BARTOLOME

r4

r5 CAM-CUOMO PASQUALE

r6 LOM-ROMANO RAFFAELE

r7 SIC-LEONE GIANLUCA

r8 PIE-GAGLIOTTI FEDERIC

r1 CAM-CUOMO PASQUALE

r2 LOM-ROMANO RAFFAELE

r3 SIC-LEONE GIANLUCA

r4 PIE-GAGLIOTTI FEDERIC

r1 SIC-LEONE GIANLUCA

r2 PIE-GAGLIOTTI FEDERIC

r3 EMI-MASALAGIU NUCU AN

r4 VEN-BERTUOLA LUCA

3° EMI-MASALAGIU NUCU AN

3° PIE-GAGLIOTTI FEDERIC

GESTIONE GARE JUDO


